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After Due Date

$38:39

$36.56

Payment Due By
Aug 27, 2014

To avoid a late payment charge of 5%, please pay the amount on your bill by the due date.

r )
Account Information

Account Number: 15574080

Customer Name: MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

FM 2668
BAY CITY, TX 77414
Invoice Number: 1119562937
Bill Date: Aug 08, 2014
Service Period: Jul 09, 2014 to Aug 07, 2014

Service Address:

r A
Important Messages

Receive our monthly electronic newsletter featuring
market outlooks, expert analysis from Direct Energy
Business, and other news you can use to efficiently
manage your energy needs. Please visit
www.directenergybusiness.com/energyinsights to
learn more.

o

)\

p
www.cplretailenergy.com/ ~#2% Customer Service & Moving
@ customercare (4] Mon.- Sat. 7:30am - 8pm CST
1-866-322-5563

For information about your
bill or service

@ Power Failure & Emergencies
24 hours, 7 days a wee

1-866-223-8508

For information about monthly
variable pricing, log on to
www.cplretailenergy.com/
variableprice

4621-01-00-0004424-0001-0009014
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Previous Balance
Payment Received - Jul 28, 2014 - Thank You!

Account Summary

$36.92
$36.92 CR

Current Charges

Base Charge $24.09
*Transmission Distribution Surcharges $11.05
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Tax Reimbursement $0.70
Sales Tax $0.72

Total Current Charges

L "Regulated fees charged by your local Transmission and Distribution Utility (TDU).

0-Le) 1l

CPL Retail Energy, L.P. (REP #10023)

Matagorda Co Treasurer
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( Other Ways to Pay Your Bill

eslL

Retail Energy

A Direct Energy* Company

¢ Online Account Manager: Pay online at
www.cplretailenergy.com/youraccount

® Automatic Payment Program: Monthly
payments automatically debited from your
credit card, checking or savings account.

* Over the phone: 1-866-463-8433 (toll free).

® In Person: Visit
www.cplretailenergy.com/payinperson for
participating locations.

_ )

[ Manage Your Account Online

Did you know CPL Retail Energy’s Online
Account Manager lets you make online
payments, sign up for paperless E-Bill
statements, and update your email address?
Visit us online today at
www.cplretailenergy.com/youraccount

_ )

f Notice to Customers

If you believe this invoice includes
unauthorized charges, you may contact
the Customer Service Department to
dispute such charges, and you may file a
complaint with the Public Utility
Commission of Texas: P.0. Box 13326,
Austin, Texas 78711-3326 telephone:
(512) 936-7120 or toll-free in Texas: (888)
782-8477 or hearing and speech-impaired
individuals with text telephone (TTY)

t Electricity Account Details

ESI ID Number: 10032789420166760
Service Period: Jul 09, 2014 to Aug 07, 2014

Your McteriReadmgs

Jul 09, 2014 to Aug 07, 2014 301
Jul 09, 2014 to Aug 07, 2014

Meter# 122331177
“'Days Billed This Period:

301 {actuap

29

0 kWh

0 kW

_ (512) 936-7136. J
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~" Constellation

A b xelon Lorpary

For qmtmm mmments |

please reference the
CNE ACCOUNTID.
found at the top of tb!; pags

IRE T
Canstellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

MATION:

REMITT Al 8S:
Constallation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Coliections Center Dr.
Chicago iL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 q) TX_400267 0016726304 tof6
Bay City, TX 77414 \

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

08/11/2014 09/10/2014

1-BNWYSX (%

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $173.30
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-173.30
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE

Py I
/6O
RO

CURRENT CHARGES

OQ A\ M );\
s /) //3166.87Y

TOTAL AMOUNTTS&J / / $166.87

T i AL (aind Rigeunds
B RAARAY

25
8357
& Al 25 opit




~—— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726304 3018
== Constellation. &% s
A Bxelon Comuan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
I 1-BNWYSX 08/11/2014 09/10/2014
SITENAME Matagorda County - 10032789406762840 12 MONTH HISTORY
| 8] 4571 FM 2668 UNIT 3 O
S BAYCITY, TX 77414-3991
AEEv’CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789406762840 =
INVOICEID. ~ 0016728304-0001 E
kWh o '+ 459.00
ERVI RO 07/09/2014 to 08/06/2014
PRODUCT = ’ Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 459.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $25.35
Subtotal Contract Charges $25.35
Market Charges
RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 94.97 kKWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.00
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : , $25.35.
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $62.13
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $79.01
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges S $14114
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $104.57 0.0016870 $0.17
Subtotal Charges from Taxes : $0.17
HGAC Aggregation Fee 459.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kwh $0.21

Subtotal : $0.21

s

Registered
AUG 2 b 201

Matagorda Co Treasurer

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name ‘ Matagorda County - 10032789406762840

Service Location ‘
AEP-CPL Account |D 10032789406762840
ActualDemand 289

08/06/2014 122331176

857
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommiséioning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3

1.00
1.00
15.00
458.00
1.00
2.90
2.90

0.00°

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

0.00

2,801.00 Act 3,260.00 Act 1.00
Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days
MO 2.05
EA 3.26
RA 3.314
kWh 0.000398
EA 15.81
kw 1,286
kw 1.473722
RA 0.003884
RA 0.953569
RA 2.320791
RA 0.863688

G

459.00

$2.05
$3.26
$49.71
$0.18
$15.81
$3.73
$4.27
$79.01
$0.06
$14.30
$34.81
$12.96
$62.13
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= Constellation

Ay Lxelon Corepony

Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 00167268301 1of6
Bay City, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VCM-2360 (X 08/11/2014 09/10/2014

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
hi

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,337.78

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE P $-2,337.78
\ O

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE [)(A/‘(Q?,‘\,‘QQ $0.00

Q‘kv N\ 8000
"/ 81,081, 265(

$1,061.26

LATE/FINANCE FEE
CURRENT CHARGES

e

g,LrlCanr -‘lrrfn
[oRANEINA

158 158 &

W& -
A

eng‘iefed

AUG 2B 20

Matagorda Go Treasuref

Als 25 014
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© | — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726301 306

~~" Constellati
(of] 77414
Ons e ation Bay Clty. TX CNE ACGOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
A R L pany 1-VCM-2350 08/11/2014 09/10/2014

“

SITE NAME _HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
COUNTY - 10032789418218250 )

SERVICELOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 1

. BAYCITY, TX 77414-3991 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789419218250 - : E
INVOICE ID = 0016726301-0001 :
KWh . 4BO0O00
SERVICEPERIOD 07/09/2014 to 08/06/2014
PRODUCT - Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 4,800.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $265.10
Subtotal Contract Charges $265.10

Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 993.10 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.03
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy , $265.13

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $155.68
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $636.78
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $792.46

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $904.07 0.0016670 $1.51
Subtotal Charges from Taxes e $1.51

HGAC Aggregation Fee 4,800.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $2.18
Subtotal ' $2.16

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

m . S ’HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 1003278941921 8250
Service Location: © 4511FM26BBUNIT1 |

AEP-CPL Accbuﬁt 1D 10032789418218250

Actdal Demand 5744

08/06/2014 119433774

830
Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

1.00
1.00
137.40
4,800.00
1.00
57.40
57.40
0.00
137.40
4,800.00
4,800.00
4,800.00
0.00

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kW
kW

399.00 Act 42900 Act 160.00

Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days

2.05
3.28
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

4,800.00

$2.05
$3.26
$455.34
$1.91
$15.81
$73.82
$84.59
$636.78
$0.53
$41.04
$74.72
$39.39
$155.88

ey




Matagorda County q CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
~ C ll 1700 7th St, Room 326 \ TX_400267 0016726299 1018
onste ation  saycry x7at

CNE ACCOUNT g STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A b o
nbeton Loty 1-VCM-465 (8/L 08/11/2014 08/10/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE $442.35

AYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE

For questiom commemr‘
pisase contact Guatomer care
at (888)635-0827

Monday through F ﬂday

custommm@censtﬂwm 'om\ :

When contwtfng cmstaﬁat LATE/FINANCE FEE

please reference the

CNE ACCOUNT 1D S CURRENT CHARGES

foundatthe ofthi'paga G :
L Dl TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

i o Figende

SEPRES N | Registered

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: Matagorda GO Treasurer
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE «

#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America 1 5 83 5 9 AUG 7 5 7014

MITTAN DRE
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




- — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726299 3018

== Constellation e en

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

Ary bxeton Copy

i 1-VCM-a85 08/11/2014 09/10/2014
“
'SITE NAME , HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY

; COUNTY - 10032789407891280
VICE L ’ A L 4511 FM 2688 UNIT 8
G Bay City, TX 77414-3991 -

AEP-CPlL. ACCOUN T 10032789407891290 E
INVOICE D k 0016726299-0001
kWh 2,720.00 ;
SERVICEPERIOD . " 07/09/2014 to 08/06/2014
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 2,720.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $150.22

Subtotal Contract Charges $150.22
Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 562.76 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.02

08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014

Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : ' $150.24
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $88.08

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $188.21

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ’ $277.29
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $340.67 0.0016670 $0.57
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.57

HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,720.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $1.22

Subtotal :

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

‘Name HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789407891290
Service Location’ . 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 8

AEP-CPL Account|D  10032789407891290

Actual Demand 10.80

08/06/2014 119433830
8566

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

1.00
1.00
41.40
2,720.00
1.00
10.80
10.80

0.00!

41.40
2,720.00
2,720.00
2,720.00

0.00°

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kW
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
kWh

ik

" 224,00 Act 258.00 Act 80.00

Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days
2.05 ’
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

2,720.00

$2.05
$3.26
$137.20
$1.08
$15.81
$13.89
$15.92
$189.21
$0.16
$23.26
$42.34
$22.32
$88.08




: Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 726292 1ot8
— C OnSt el. l atl on 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016
. BayClty, TX 77414 \
A Eselon Cotmmi ‘/\ CNE ACCOUNT_ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AT e 1-VDs-1631 (3 [, 08M11/2014 09/10/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014

PREVIOUS BALANCE /Q R $224.12
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE TN R $-224.12
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ?g?}ﬁ"&““/ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE AN 50.00
CURRENT CHARGES MUY 7 $22475
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE E! 1}/ (\ $224.75
i i

T

O Ao [Fitgroumds I
10l | -

UG 25 20 Registered
RE TRA FORMATION;

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABAWIRE _ AUG 20 2014
ACCT #4426223690 )

BANK: Bank of America asurer
@
REMITTANGE ADDRESS: Matagofda co A

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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m‘g Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726292 30f6
= : _
Constellation. &% s,
A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-VDS-1631 08/11/2014 09/10/2014
SITENAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
S - COUNTY - 10032780444026850 | .
SERVICELOGATION ~ 4511 FM2868UNITS 2 4500 f
i x . BayCity, TX 77414-3991 ‘ - ’
P-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789444026850 2 2250 |
INVOICEID 0016728292-0001 ) , . |
O o RN | o Ll o=l | e |
ERVICE PERIOD 0710912014 to 08/06/2014 : ASONDUJIFEMAM Y J

PRODUCT = Fixed Price Solutions

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 206.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kwWh $11.38
Subtotal Contract Charges $11.38

Market Charges

RT Ancillary imbalance Adjustment 42.62 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.00
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014
‘Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy - ‘ $11.38

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $105.21
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $107.87
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDG Charges ’ . $213.08

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $119.34 0.0016670 $0.20

Sublotal Charg

n Taxes: $0.20

HGAC Aggregation Fee 206.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.09

Subtotal $0.09
s S s

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name - HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789444026850
Service Location 4511 FM 2688 UNIT.5

AEP-CPL Account|D  10032780444026850

Actual Demand 0.90 ‘

08/06/2014 122328952

857

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuctear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

KWH

MO
EA
RA
kWh
EA
kw
kw

RA
RA
RA
RA

7,553.00 Act

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884
0.953569
2.320791
0.863688

7,758.00 Act

1.00

Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days

206.00

$2.05
$3.26
$84.18
$0.08
$15.81
$1.16
$1.33
$107.87
$0.10
$24.22
$58.95
$21.94
$105.21
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~" (Constellation

An Exelon Company

CNE CUSTOMER 1D
TX_400267

CNE ACCOUNT
1-VDS-1656 (

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

\ng\

STATEMENT NO.
0016726296

STATEMENT DATE

08/11/2014

PAGE
10f6

DUE DATE
09/10/2014

ng.
p%aase refemmem :
cu;E Accou NT. xn

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION;

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

NG Hammam &Q/Fq.‘fér‘owQS
10-LL (-4
Registered

b
AUG 2° 20% AS 2

Matagorda Co Treasurer

158361

“ £G4

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/12/2014
'PREVIOUS BALANCE $44.70
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE YA $-44.70
E)ffg:fjj:gs;mcrs LAST INVOICE (_/;'%\ 0?:;%\?0‘6 /22;
CURRENT CHARGES ,;Q‘rﬁ* / / -/ sa464 )
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE sa40d )
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R Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

e —
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0015726295 30f6
pr— ,
Constellation 5 Rem
Ay Eton Correan, CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-VDS-1666 08/11/2014 09/10/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY

COUNTY - 10032789443561763

SERVICE LOCATION - ~ Hamman Rd

Bay City, TX 77414-0000

£
QUNTID 10032789443561763 5 A e

INVOICEID 0016726295-0001 , Aedb e e
KWh 310,00 L e
SERVICE PERIOD . 07110/2014 to 08/07/2014 , AS O 'N 'D JEFMAMJ J
PRODUCT “Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kWh at 0.0552200 $/kwWh $17.12

Subtotal Contract Charges $17.12
Market Charges

RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 74.83 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.00

08/01/2014 - 08/07/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : - $1T742
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $10.03

attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.61

statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges S o 526.64
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of MGRT $33.87 0.0199700 $0.68

Reimbursement of PUCA $33.87 0.0016670 $0.06
Subtotal .Charges from Taxes ( $0.74

HGAC Aggregation Fee 310.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.14
Subtotal ‘

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX- 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name S R HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789443581763

Service Location Hamman Rd

AEP-CPL Account ID 10032789443561763

Actual Demand 000 t

808 Lo Service 07/10/2014 To 08/07/2014 - 28 Days
Distribution Charge 310.00 kwWh 0.0154839 $4.80
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 5.07 $10.14
Transmission Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0025161 $0.78
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWh 0.002871 $0.89
Taxable Sub-Total 000 , , $18.61.
Nuclear Decommissioning 310.00 kWh 0.0000323 $0.01
Transition Charge 310.00 kwh 0.0085484 $2.85
Transition Charge 2 310.00 kwh 0.0155806 $4.83
Transition Charge 3 310.00 kwh 0.0081935 $2.54
Non-Taxable Sub-Total ' 0.00 : $10.03
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- Matagorda County \%/\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

— M 1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0016726297 tof6
~= Constellation &%ms;zen

Any Exslon Cormpary CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
B -vns-uss g 08/11/2014 09/10/2014

= S ACCOUNT BALANCE

Forquestbnnrﬁmfﬁmem .

ogrvehioiiosepiallods PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014

Monday thwugh Fnday

et i "PREVIOUS BALANGE $320.50

Central Standawa'mne. PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE W, $-320.50
'DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE CAS s;@ SQQ $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE R\ $0.00

'CURRENT CHARGES 7-53\“‘/ ) 53415
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE wi/ $341.52

QoY Nichols Are G barn |

[
=3 ’“, /
(0-(\a Y| it
AUG 26 7914
Matagorda cq Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
. 25 1
A -
B:NK: Bank of America 1 5 8 3 6 Z— AUG d

MITTA ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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-

’ m~ Matagorda County CNECUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0016726297 3of6
= Constellation %5z
Ay xion Cormnan CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R Ry 1-VDS-4165 08/11/2014 09/10/2014
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
R ‘ COUNTY - 10032789459112270 .
SERVICE LOGATION - 2604 NICHOLS AVE :
S i Bay City, TX 77414-6958 =
EP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789459112270° 5
INVOICE 1D © 0016726207-0001
kWh : T 2,794.00
SERVICE PERIOD. - 07/08/201 4 to 08/06/2014
PRODUCT : Fixed Price Solutions -
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 2,794.00 kKWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $154.31
Subtotal Contract Charges $154.31
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 578.07 kKWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.02
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014
Subtotal Market Charges $0.02
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy : : $154.33
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $90.35
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $90.26
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges ; , $180.61
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $245.85 0.0199700 $4 .91
Reimbursement of PUCA $245.85 0.0016670 $0.41
Subtotal Charges from Taxes ‘~ $5.32
HGAC Aggregation Fee 2,794.00 kKWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $1.26

Subtotal. . -

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name | HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789459112270
sémg'ca Location ‘ 2604 NICHOLS AVE S '

AEP-CPL AccountiD 10032789459112270

‘Actual Demand 11.22

08/06/2014 122240792

4319.00 Act 7,113.00 Act 1.00 279400

858 Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 1120 kw 3.314 $37.12
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 2,794.00 kWh 0.000398 $1.11
Meter Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 11.20 kW 1.286 $14.40
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 11.20 kw 1.473722 $16.51
Taxable Sub-Tota] - 0.00 $90.26
Nuclear Decommissioning 1 1.2’0 kw 0.003884 $0.04
Transition Charge 2,794.00 kWh 0.00855 $23.89
Transition Charge 2 2,794.00 kWh 0.015567 $43.49
Transition Charge 3 2,794.00 kWh 0.008207 $22.93

Non-Taxable Sub-Total

0.00:



a— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

— C onste l. l atl on é ;80(: Ttt; ?tx §$ZT4326 \X\%K\ TX_400267 0016726296 108

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

An boxeton Comspany 1-VE3-1708 (2 /L’B 081112014 09/10/2014
ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014
i oy 0 . PREVIOUS BALANCE $994.15
centraasmdaxd,‘imaf L PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE (L Qg N O¢  $-994.15
@eor o ' DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Q- \9: / $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE V‘ A / $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES ;;,0\" A / 654, §7§/

foundatmstop, this ‘
e e TOTAL AMOUNT DUE VA $654.77

Jrk«me CC/mP w /%.Ajro%@s
|0-bbl- Lm

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: , 7 5836?

Constelfation NewEnergy, inc. A

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE i Ste re d
#026009593

ACCT #4426223620

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANGE ADDRESS: AUG 25 20t AUS 25 7014
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.

Chicago IL, 60693 asurer




— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726296 30f6

= Constellation %y %5

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

 Corapany ‘ 1-VE3-1708 08/11/2014 08/10/2014
“
SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
’ . . COUNTY - 10032789474485420 - - -
VICE LOCAT 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 2 , 7500 |
. BayCity, TX 77414-3091 | - | A |
EP-C UNTID ~  10032789474465420 - 2 3750 | oL
INVOICEID 0016726296-0001 AR
SERVICEPERIOD - 07/09/2014to 08/06/2014 ASONDUFMAM.UJ
PRODUCT ‘ e s Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 4,860.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh $273.94
Subtotal Contract Charges $273.94
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 1,026.21 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.03
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014
Subtotal Market Charges $0.03
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy . , : ‘ $273.97
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $160.46
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $217.29
statement for detaiis)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges : : $377.715
Charges from Taxes e
Reimbursement of PUCA $493.49 0.0016670 $0.82
Subtotal Charges from Taxes = 2 ' $0.82
HGAC Aggregation Fee 4,960.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $2.23

Subtotail

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Name : HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789474465420
Service Location 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 2’ i

AEP-CPL Account |D 10032789474465420

ActusiDemand 2028

08/06/2014 5580268

868

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-Total
:

KWH

1.00
1.00
34.20
4,960.00
1.00
28.30
29.30
0.00
34.20
4,960.00
4,960.00
4,960.00
0.00

MO
EA
RA
KWh
EA
kw
kW

RA

kWh
kWh
KWh

31000 Act 372.00 Act 80.00

Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

4,960.00

$2.05
$3.26
$113.34
$1.97
$15.81
$37.68
$43.18
$217.20
$0.13
$42.41
$77.21
$40.71
$160.48




4

<

<

~" Constellation

Ar brelon Company

ptease refereme the
CNE ACCOUNT ID

found at the top

R EER INFO! TION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#0260095983
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0016775834 1016
Bay Clty, TX 77414 ()ﬁ \

CNE ACCOUN STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

-VE3-2641 X 08/13/2014 09/12/2014

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/13/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $36.13
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-36.13
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE /w <0 $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE ﬁoQO WOl $0.00

CURRENT CHARGES

wxu»n

" $36.09Y -

bDU\*j ﬁ (I(\@ QQ//Fa\réI‘OWQG

10 ~Lll-tpy M

158364

Registered
AUG 2 6 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

Als 25 »

o
Sl
b

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, \/Z/ / $36.09

.
7




.

“: Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

A C l l : 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016775834 306
onstellation. =% 55

Lo Eton Corman CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

R 1-VE3-2641 081312014 09/12/2014

\

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
COUNTY - 10032789480469090
SERVICE LOCATION Nichols Rd | 250 | _
(R : Bay City, TX 77414-0000 . bk
AEP-CPL ACCOUNT ID 10032789480469090 2 125
INVOICE ID 0016775834-0001 ‘
kwh 21000 ol Il Sl b |
SERVICE PERIOD 07[11/2014t008/10/2014 ASONDUJUFMAMUJI J
PRODUCT Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 210.00 kWh at 0.0552290 $/kWh $11.60
Subtotal Contract Charges $11.60
Market Charges
RT Anciilary imbalance Adjustment 67.74 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kwh $0.00
08/01/2014 - 08/10/2014
-Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $11.60
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.31
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $19.70
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges $24.01
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $31.39 0.0107000 $0.34
Reimbursement of PUCA $31.39 0.0016670 $0.05
Subtotal Charges from Taxes $0.39
HGAC Aggregation Fee 210.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.09

Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 835-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Service Location
AEP-CPL Acéount ID
Actual Demand
947

Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge
Street Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789480469090

Nichols Rd
1 0032789480469090
0.00

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxable Sub-Total
Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

2.00
210.00
2.00
210.00
210.00
0.00
210.00
210.00
210.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh

0.00

Service 07/11/2014 To 08/10/2014 - 30 Days

1.6
0.0154782
6.06
0.0025238
0.0028571

0.0053333
0.0104286
0.0047613




T

~" Constellation

An Exelon Comvpany

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

e

CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400267 0016775831 1ot6
CNE ACCOUNT STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VE3-3614 (XAI 0 08/13/2014 09/12/2014

Mohday thmugh Fﬂday

7.00amto800pm.
Ceniral Standsrd 'nma.
ofemailusat
customawafegcomtedmmm

When eontneﬁng Consteﬂatlm,
please reference the
CNE AccOuNT !B

IRE T
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

FORMATION:

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.

14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago i, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/13/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $85.47
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE o $-85.47

"\
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE uj‘n\\% \“0% $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE QV:I w © $000

CURRENT CHARGES

A@ L] s

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

D= Nicholo Ave A |

|06\ W

JL/ $85.39

Registered
AUG 2 b 20t

Matagorda GO Treasurer

Als 25 2pu
158365




-~

~" Constellation.

Ary Exeton

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay City, TX 77414

TX_400267

Coripany

1-VE3-3514

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0016775831 3016
STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

08/13/2014 09/12/2014

\

12 MONTH HISTORY

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA
B COUNTY - 1003278948551 3550
SERVICE LOCATION Nichois Ave .

‘ ' o - BayCity, TX 77414-0000 c
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 1003278948551 3550 E
INVOICE 1D 0016775831-0001
kwh - §25.00 ;

VIC! 07/11/2014 to 08/10/2014
PRODUCT Fixed-Price Solutions

ASONDUJUFMAMUYJ

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

525.00 KWh at 0.0552290 $/kwh

Energy Charge Non TOU
Subtotal Contract Charges

$20.00
$29.00

Market Charges

169.36 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh

RT Anciilary imbalance Adjustment
08/01/2014 - 08/10/2014

Subtotal Market Charges

$0.01

$0.01

Subtotal'Charq,es,from Constellation NewEnergy
Charges from UDC Charges

$290.01

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges :

Charges from Taxes

$10.78

$44.45

$55.23

0.0107000
0.0016670

$73.70
$73.70

Reimbursement of MGRT
Reimbursement of PUCA
Subtotal Charges from Taxes

$0.79
$0.12
-$0.91

525.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh

HGAC Aggregation Fee
Subtotal

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com

$0.24




Utility Distribution Charges

,km
Sérvice Location
AEP-CPL Account 1D
Actual Demand
a4z ;

Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge
Street Lighting - Facilities

Transmission Charge

Nichols Ave
10032789485513550

000

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Taxable Sub-Total
Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxabla Sub-Total

5.00
525.00
5.00
525.00
525.00
0.00
525.00
525.00
525.00
525.00
0.00

EA
kWh
EA
kWh
kWh

kKWh
kWh
KWh
kKWh

. HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789485513550

Service 07/11/2014 To 08/10/2014 - 30 Days

0.64
0.0154857
6.06
0.0025143
0.0028571

0.000019
0.0053143
0.0104571
0.0047429

$3.20
$8.13
$30.30
$1.32
$1.50

$44.45

$0.01
$2.79
$5.49
$2.49
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4

= Constellation.

Ar Exeton Company

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:

Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

L

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

TX_400267

u\\%\

-VEL-942 <Z /{93

ACCOUNT BALANCE

CNE CUSTOMER ID

CNE ACCOUNT, ID

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0016726298 10186
STATEMENT DATE DVUE DATE
08/11/2014 08/10/2014

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 07/11/2014
PREVIOUS BALANCE $145.30
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOIGE $-145.30
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE OQ@"\QV“ $0.00
LATE/FINANGE FEE R \\\" $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES \\\ ¥ / ’ 7 $137.380

TOTAL AMOUNT DUP 6 $137.38

w L

Fﬁnﬁ 1*\F\rsena, @« FOW

158365

BT B s LA TRt

Registered
AUG 2 b 2014

Matagorda Co Treasurer

AUG 23 204



-

D e Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0016726298 30f6

~="Constellati
ons EUALION . ewcry. x7rars CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE

Ly 1-VEL-942 08/1112014 09/10/2014

00

SITE NAME HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
: COUNTY - 10032789499566851 ,
SERVICE LOCATION 4511 FM 2668 UNIT 4 400 |
: Bay City, TX 77414-391 =
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID 10032789499566851 g 200
INVOICE 1D 0016726298-0001
kWh . 1989.00 0 i
CE PERI - 07/09/201 4 to 08/08/2014
PRODUCT. - ‘Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 199.00 kWh at 0.0552280 $/kWh $10.99
Subtotal Contract Charges $10.99
Market Charges
RT Ancillary Imbalance Adjustment 41.17 kWh at 0.0000305 $/kWh $0.00
08/01/2014 - 08/06/2014
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy $10.99
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.49
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $119.59
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges - $126.08
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $130.67 0.0016670 $0.22
Subtotal Charges from Taxes S : $0.22
HGAC Aggregation Fee 199.00 kWh at 0.0004500 $/kWh $0.09
Subtotal s § $0.09

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

Service Logation
AEP-CPL Account ID

Actual Demand

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor
Basic Customer Charge

Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor
Meter Charge

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Taxable Sub-Total

Nuclear Decommissioning

Transition Charge
Transition Charge 2
Transition Charge 3
Non-Taxable Sub-Total

MO
EA
kW
kWh
EA
kw
kKW

kW

kWh
kWh
kWh

HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789499566851
4511 FM 28688 UNIT 4
10032789489566851

936.00 Act

Service 07/09/2014 To 08/06/2014 - 28 Days

2.05
3.26
3.314
0.000398
15.81
1.286
1.473722

0.003884

0.00855
0.015567
0.008207

199.00

$2.05
$3.26
$53.69
$0.08
$15.81
$20.83
$23.87
$119.59
$0.06
$1.70
$3.10
$1.63
$6.49




